
BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETING SCHEDULE 2023

Committee Meetings
5:00 p.m. Curriculum & Instruction.

6:00 p.m. Personnel and Policy.
7:00 p.m. Finance and Facilities.

BOE Meetings
Executive Meeting 6:00 p.m.

General Session 7:00 p.m.
Butler High School Media Center

Tuesday, January 17, 2023 Thursday, January 19, 2023
*5pm Start for NJSBA Training

Tuesday, February 21, 2023 Thursday, February 23, 2023

Tuesday, March 14 , 2023 Thursday, March 16, 2023 - Budget
Presentation*

Tuesday, April 25, 2023 Thursday, April 27, 2023 - Budget Public
Hearing*

Tuesday, May 9, 2023 Thursday, May 11, 2023

Thursday, June 22, 2023 Thursday, June 22, 2023

Thursday, July 27, 2023 Thursday, July 27, 2023

Thursday, August 24, 2023 Thursday, August 24, 2023

Tuesday, September 26, 2023 Thursday, September 28, 2023

Tuesday, October 24, 2023 Thursday, October 26, 2023

Tuesday, November 14, 2023 Thursday, November 16, 2023

Tuesday, December 12, 2023 Thursday, December 14, 2023

----- Thursday, January 4, 2024 - Reorg Meeting.
6:00 p.m.

Ms. Pamela Vargas
Board Secretary
Butler Board of Education
1 Adopt tentative budget
2 Public Hearing on budget
3 Organizational Meeting

Unforeseen circumstances may force the rescheduling of these meetings.  In such cases, notice will be given as
provided in the Open Public Meetings Act.

Formal action may or may not be taken at all meetings.


